

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 04/01/05 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1455

"AN ACT FOR THE PULASKI TECHNICAL COLLEGE APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-
2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1455.

Amend House Bill No. 1455 as engrossed, H3/15/05 (version: 03-15-2005 08:53)

Page 2, delete line 27 in its entirety and substitute the following:

" (23) Director of Admissions	1	\$62,703	\$64,444
(24) Associate Registrar	1	\$60,000	\$61,620"

And

Page 2, line 32, delete "10" and substitute "12"

And

Page 3, line 15, delete "4" and substitute "8"

And

Page 3, line 17, delete "1" and substitute "2"

And

Page 3, line 23, delete "3" and substitute "5"

And

Page 3, line 25, delete "7" and substitute "10"

And

Page 3, line 33, delete "1" and substitute "2"

And

Page 3, line 35, delete "13" and substitute "16"



And

Page 4, line 2, delete "2" and substitute "4"

And

Page 4, line 14, delete "6" and substitute "9"

And

Page 4, line 18, delete "2" and substitute "4"

And

Page 4, line 22, delete "150" and substitute "180"

And

Page 4, line 23, delete "350" and substitute "500"

And

Page 4, line 24, delete "675" and substitute "879"

And

Appropriately renumber the Item Nos. of the Section.

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Elliott
JAD/JAD - 04-01-2005 09:39
JAD400

Chief Clerk